
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 11 Entrants

57 Chris Beall 95
34 Kent Meisner 89
37 Dan Donaldson 89

7 Dave Carpenter 86
61 John Campbell 85
48 Brett Vogel 85

9 Larry Duke 84
2 Tyler Blackenburg 82

46 Chris LeDuc 81
55 Peter Kallie 78
32 Glenn Warlen 74

Class AA 6 Entrants

54 John Thomas 87
52 Andy Herr 84
18 Charles Perdomo 83
19 Antony Knill 83
44 Edward Angrisani 77
15 Sands Robnick 76

Class A 6 Entrants

8 Mike Smith 84
45 Roland Leong 82
13 Douglas Chastain 79
26 David Santee 73
14 Leroy Bennett 72
12 Jim Lewis 67

Class B 9 Entrants

21 Joseph Holme 89
27 Richard Casson 85
36 Everest Davis 74
30 John Moretti 72
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 9 Entrants

35 Francis Cunningham 71
51 Dan Hardin 71

3 Allison Blackenburg 70
5 Richie Stephens 69
4 Edwin Dawson 67

Class C 13 Entrants

62 Ryan Hebert 82
20 David Rottenberk 76
42 Zak Gates 75

6 John D'Arcangelo 74
16 William Beinert 74
31 Danny Pincus 73
28 Keith Tate 73
17 Susan Perdomo 71
40 Marty Thompson 69
38 Cori Calandra 68
11 Joseph Agriesti 68
33 David Barfield 67
39 Holly Calandra 55

Class D 7 Entrants

63 Royce Hebert 78
41 David Walsh 73
10 Joseph Diliberto 69
50 Elise Barfield 68
56 Jake Frick 67
47 William Slate 61
29 Bill Miller 49

Hunters 2 Entrants

60 Bruce Tarpinian 70
59 Steve Jacobson 70
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 5 Entrants

58 Lisa Jacobsen 72
17 Susan Perdomo 71

3 Allison Blackenburg 70
50 Elise Barfield 68
39 Holly Calandra 55

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 1 Entrant

63 Royce Hebert 78

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 15 Entrants

21 Joseph Holme 89
54 John Thomas 87

7 Dave Carpenter 86
48 Brett Vogel 85

9 Larry Duke 84
52 Andy Herr 84
46 Chris LeDuc 81
20 David Rottenberk 76
26 David Santee 73
14 Leroy Bennett 72
30 John Moretti 72
58 Lisa Jacobsen 72
17 Susan Perdomo 71

4 Edwin Dawson 67
56 Jake Frick 67
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 9 Entrants

61 John Campbell 85
13 Douglas Chastain 79
32 Glenn Warlen 74
41 David Walsh 73
51 Dan Hardin 71
40 Marty Thompson 69
11 Joseph Agriesti 68
12 Jim Lewis 67
29 Bill Miller 49

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 8 Entrants

34 Kent Meisner 89
37 Dan Donaldson 89
45 Roland Leong 82
55 Peter Kallie 78
44 Edward Angrisani 77

6 John D'Arcangelo 74
16 William Beinert 74
47 William Slate 61

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 3 Entrants

27 Richard Casson 85
15 Sands Robnick 76
35 Francis Cunningham 71
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